
Campus Tasks Systemwide Analyst Tasks Start Date Due Date Notes

Review due dates/Call to campuses Fri. 07/15/21

Data Collection: All Schedules Due 

(A,B,C,D,E,F) Thurs. 07/15/21 Mon. 10/04/21

Process Schedules Tues. 10/05/21 Fri. 10/08/21

Verify Schedules (if necessary) Verify Schedules Mon. 10/11/21 Fri. 11/15/21 Questions to campuses if necessary.

Final pre-review edit Mon. 10/18/21 Tue. 10/19/21

Campus Review Wed. 10/20/21 Wed. 10/27/21

Final Production Wed. 10/27/21 Fri. 10/29/21

Campus due dates are bold.
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